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TOURNOI INTERNATIONAL SENIORS
FINALES / FINALS

Rang
Rank

Nom Prénom
Name Firstname

Féd
Fed

Pénalité
Penalty Score

Exécution
Execution

Difficulté
DifficultyD1 D2 D3 D4 E4E3E2E1 E5

AVERINA Arina1
RUS 8.900 8.966
Russia

1998 17.8661,100 1,200 1,000 0,9009,000 8,900 8,900 8,700 1,000

AVERINA Dina2
RUS 8.950 8.666
Russia

1998 17.6161,600 1,400 1,300 1,0008,900 9,100 9,000 8,800 1,300

STAYKOVA Sara3
BUL 8.550 8.533
Bulgaria

1993 17.0831,500 1,400 1,500 1,5008,500 8,800 8,600 8,500 1,400

CHAROPA Arina4
BLR 8.550 8.500
Belarus

1995 17.0501,600 1,400 1,400 1,5008,200 8,600 8,700 8,500 1,600

FEELY Camilla5
USA 8.300 8.433
USA

1999 16.7331,400 1,500 1,600 1,6008,300 8,300 8,600 8,300 1,600

ZAFIROVA Erika6
BUL 8.250 8.366
Bulgaria

1999 16.6161,800 1,600 1,500 1,6008,300 8,200 8,400 7,800 1,700

KERBER Jasmine7
USA 8.000 -0,0507.866
USA

1996 15.8162,000 2,500 2,200 1,9008,000 8,000 8,000 8,100 2,200

BOLOTINA Elena8
BLR 7.600 -0,6007.800
Belarus

1997 14.8002,200 2,100 2,300 2,2007,600 8,000 7,500 7,600 2,200
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